

## FINANCIAL DATA

In thousands EUR	2021	2022	2023
Sales revenue	177 270	176 949	177 039
Profit (loss) before taxes	7 845	10 928	9 191
Net profit (loss)	6 677	9 135	7 711
Equity	42 281	44 710	44 240
Amounts payable and other liabilities	24 784	28 233	35 461
Non-current assets	5 510	7 065	5 929
Current assets	61 470	65 855	73 772